NRA 151st Imperial Meeting Total Entry: 331

Daily Telegraph

500x

The Daily Telegraph Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00

1 Mr R Hirst 0] Huddersfield RC 5VVVVVVVVVVVVVV 75.14v
O Class Tankard
A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr CP Goad 0] Huddersfield RC VVVVVV5VV5VVVVV 75.13v
A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr THD Dodds XS Sevenoaks School V5VVVVVVVV5VVVV 75.13v. £4
X Class Tankard
Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr CJ Mitchell X OCRC VV5VV5V5VVVVVVV 75.12v
5 Mr CE Dart X Windsor RC 5VV5VVVV55VVVVV 75.11v
6 Dr GP Nelson XS Manchester RC VVVV55VV5VV5VVV 7511v  £4
7 Maj NT Healy XS  ATSC VVV5VVVVVV555vV 75.11v  £4
8 Mr RC Oxford X Welsh RA 55VVVVVVVVVV55V 75.11v
9 Mr APW Daw AS North Herts Rifles VVVV555VVVVVVV5 75.11v  £4
A Class Tankard
10 Ms RL Furniss XS  CityRC 5VVVVVVVVV5V5V5 75.11v  £4
11 Mr JC Underwood X Old Guildfordians RC V5VV5VVVVVVVV55 75.11v
12 Mr PM Patel XS  Old Epsomian RC 55V5V5VVVVV5VVV 75.10v
13 Mr CJF Rowley o NLRC 5VVVVVVV5VVV555 75.10v
14 Sqgn Ldr M Fray o RAFTRC V55V5VV555VVVvV 75.9v
15 Mr TJD Raincock XS  Old Epsomian RC 5V5VV555VV5VVVV 75.9v
16 Mr TO Little A OGRE 55VVV55VVVVV55V 75.9v
17 Mrs LE Haley X Nottingham City RC V5VV555VVVV5VV5 75.9v
18 Miss AP Good (0 Cambridge University RA 5VVVV5VVVV5V555 75.9v £4
19 Mr TVCF Nightingale T Oxford University RC 5555V55VVVVV5VV 75.8v
Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00
T Class Tankard
20 Mr MR Fugeman A Windsor RC V5555VVV5VV55vV 75.8v
21 Dr AM Jory X Guernsey RC 55V5VVV5VV555VV 75.8v
22 Dr MWM Veltman-Grisenthwaite OS OGRE 5V5V5555VVVVV5V 75.8v £4
23 Mr M Liversage XS Altcar RC 5VVVVV55V5VV555 75.8v
24 Mr ORW Russell X Old Guildfordians RC 55555V5V5VVV5vV 75.7v
25 Mr PM Hakim X Old Johnian RC V55VV55555VVV5v 75.7v
26 Mr BDW Parsons AS RAFTRC VV5V55V55V55V5V 75.7v £4
27 Miss DS Hume 0sS NLRC VV5V55V5V5V555V 75.7v £4
28 Mr M Bumford 0S  Welsh RA 5555VV5VVVVV555 75.7v £4
29 Mr PS Holmes AS Manchester RC 5VV5VV555V55V55 75.6v £4
30 Mr RAHV Vary 0S NLRC VVVVVVV4VVVVVVV 74.14v
31 Dr JR Deane XS Dursley 5V4VVVVVVVVVVVV 74.13v
32 Mr DC Luckman XS Sedgemoor TSC VVV5VVVVVVV4VV5 74.12v
33 Ms RA Wiltshire AS Old Epsomian RC 5545VVVVVVVVVVV 74.11v
34 Mrs CJ Clifford Evans A Wandsworth FBRC VVV45VVV5VVV5VV 74.11v
35 Mr MJ Ensor XS Old Guildfordians RC 54VVVVVVV5VV5VvV 74.11v
36 Mr LMD Cheek A Old Guildfordians RC VV55VVVVV5VvVv4y 74.11v
37 Mr RA Welford 0OS OCRA VV5VVV54VVVVVV5 74.11v



38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

62
63
64
65
66

Mr BP Creane

Mr DGM Coleman
Mr G Atkinson
Mr SL Cleveland
Mr RA Dyball

Mr CES Dickenson
Mr LVG OFlynn
Miss CS Chan

Dr AF Aspin

Mr SD Glen

Mr J Munnion

Mr K Crabtree

Dr BJ Winney

Mr CW Dale

Mr AR Radkovskii
Miss K Kapustina
Miss C Halleran
Mr HJ Waldern
Mr CA Skellett
Miss AJ Carnell
Mr A Coleman-Cooke
Mr MJ Barlow

Mr JA Anderson
Dr MJ Schwarz

Mr JAH Nicholls
Miss KA Hinkly
Mr JRL Burch

Mr GPC Bramwell
Mr G Stewart

> >» O O O >» >

_|

S

AS
oS
AS
oS

TS

>

0sS
oS

o

0sS
0sS

TS
TS
TS
TS

Wandsworth FBRC

Surrey RA

Old Guildfordians RC
Old Epsomian RC
Wandsworth FBRC
RNTRC

Old Guildfordians RC
Stock Exchange RC
Manchester RC

West Atholl RC

Old Epsomian RC
LMRA

Oxford University RC
Old Suttonians

BYSA

Old Greshamian RC
West of Scotland RC
Charterhouse
Welwyn Phoenix
Charterhouse
Welwyn Phoenix
Fife & Kinross FBRC

NLRC
Manchester RC

Cambridge University RA

Old Wellingtonians
Bunhill Rifle Club
Altcar RC

Dollar Academy

VVVV4VVVV5VV5V5

VVV5V4V5V5VV5VV
V5V5VVV5VV4V5VV
5VVVV54VVVV55VV
V5VVVV5V5VVV54V
VVV55V4VV5VVVV5
V5VVVV5V5VVV4V5
V55VV5V55V4VVVV
5V5V5VVVV45VV5V
5V5V4V5VVVVV55V
55V5VVVVVVV554V
5VVVVVVV55VV545
V545V5V5V5VVV5V
VVVV555VVV5V545
VVV55555VVVVV54
VVV5455555V5VVV
5545VV5VV5VV55V
VV5VV555V5V554V
55V554V5V5VVVV5
V555V55VV4VVV55
VV5VV5V5V54V555
VV5V5VV554VV4vV

VVV54VVVV5V45V5
VVV4VV5VVV55V45

5VV5V5VV4v45VV4
4V544VV5VVV4V5V
5V4V555V445V54V
455V5V4V55VV544
V54VV555455544V

74.11v

74.10v
74.10v
74.10v
74.10v
74.10v
74.10v
74.9v
74.9v
74.9v
74.9v
74.9v
74.8v
74.8v
74.8v
74.7v
74.7v
74.7v
74.7v
74.7v
74.7v
73.9v

73.9v
73.9v

Last ‘X’ In

£4

£4

Last ‘A’ In

Last ‘O’ In

72.8v
71.8v
71.5v
71.5v
71.4v

Last ‘T’ In



