## Daily Telegraph

500x

The Daily Telegraph Challenge Cup, an	NRA Sil	lver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and	£40.00		
1 Mr R Hirst	0	Huddersfield RC	5VVVVVVVVVVVV	75.14v O Class	Tankard
A Silver Bar and £20.00					
2 Mr CP Goad	0	Huddersfield RC	VVVVV5VV5VVVVV	75.13v	
Z mi ci codd	J	Haddersheta Ne	***************************************	73.131	
A Bronze Bar and £10.00					
3 Mr THD Dodds	XS	Sevenoaks School	<b>V5VVVVVVV5VVV</b>	75.13v	£ 4
				X Class	Tankard
Winner of a Bronze Bar		ocne	) 0 (E) 0 (E) (E) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	75.40	
4 Mr CJ Mitchell	X	OCRC	VV5VV5V5VVVVVVV	75.12v	
5 Mr CE Dart	X	Windsor RC	5VV5VVVV55VVVVV	75.11v	<b>6</b> 4
6 Dr GP Nelson	XS	Manchester RC	VVVV55VV5VV5	75.11v	£ 4
7 Maj NT Healy	XS	ATSC	VVV5VVVVV555VV	75.11v	£ 4
8 Mr RC Oxford	X	Welsh RA	55VVVVVVVVV55V	75.11v	C 4
9 Mr APW Daw	AS	North Herts Rifles	VVVV555VVVVVVV5	75.11v	£4
10 Ma Di Francisco	VC	City DC	E\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		Tankard £ 4
10 Ms RL Furniss	XS	City RC	5VVVVVVVV5V5V5	75.11v	£ 4
11 Mr JC Underwood	X	Old Guildfordians RC	V5VV5VVVVVVV55	75.11v 75.10v	
12 Mr PM Patel 13 Mr CJF Rowley	XS O	Old Epsomian RC NLRC	55V5V5VVVVV5VVV	75.10v 75.10v	
14 Sqn Ldr M Fray	0	RAFTRC	5VVVVVVV5VVV555 V55V5VV555VVVVV	75.10v 75.9v	
15 Mr TJD Raincock	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5V5VV555VV5VVVV	75.9v 75.9v	
16 Mr TO Little	A	OGRE	55VVV55VVVVV55V	75.9v 75.9v	
17 Mrs LE Haley	X	Nottingham City RC	V5VV555VVVV5VV5	75.9v 75.9v	
18 Miss AP Good	OS	Cambridge University RA	5VVV5VVV5V555	75.9v 75.9v	£ 4
19 Mr TVCF Nightingale	T	Oxford University RC	5555V55VVVVV5VV	75.8v	L4
17 Mi 1 Vel Trightingate		Oxford Offiversity Re	Highest Tyro Und		of £20 00
			riigilest Tyro ond		Tankard
				, ctass	ramara
20 Mr MR Fugeman	Α	Windsor RC	V5555VVV5VV55VV	75.8v	
21 Dr AM Jory	Χ	Guernsey RC	55V5VVV5VV555VV	75.8v	
22 Dr MWM Veltman-Grisenthwaite	OS	OGRE	5V5V5555VVVVV5V	75.8v	£ 4
23 Mr M Liversage	XS	Altcar RC	5VVVVV55V5VV555	75.8v	
24 Mr ORW Russell	Χ	Old Guildfordians RC	55555V5V5VVV5VV	75.7v	
25 Mr PM Hakim	Χ	Old Johnian RC	V55VV55555VVV5V	75.7v	
26 Mr BDW Parsons	AS	RAFTRC	VV5V55V55V55V5V	75.7v	£ 4
27 Miss DS Hume	OS	NLRC	VV5V55V5V5V555V	75.7v	£ 4
28 Mr M Bumford	OS	Welsh RA	5555VV5VVVVV555	75.7v	£ 4
29 Mr PS Holmes	AS	Manchester RC	5VV5VV555V55V55	75.6v	£ 4
30 Mr RAHV Vary	OS	NLRC	VVVVVV4VVVVVV	74.14v	
31 Dr JR Deane	XS	Dursley	5V4VVVVVVVVVVVV	74.13v	
32 Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	<b>VVV5VVVVVV4VV5</b>	74.12v	
33 Ms RA Wiltshire	AS	Old Epsomian RC	<b>5545VVVVVVVVV</b>	74.11v	
34 Mrs CJ Clifford Evans	Α	Wandsworth FBRC	<b>VVV45VVV5VV</b>	74.11v	
35 Mr MJ Ensor	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	54VVVVVV5VV5VV	74.11v	
36 Mr LMD Cheek	Α	Old Guildfordians RC	VV55VVVV5VVV4V	74.11v	
37 Mr RA Welford	OS	OCRA	VV5VVV54VVVVVV5	74.11v	

38 Mr BP Creane	Χ	Wandsworth FBRC	VVVV4VVVV5VV5V5	74.11v
				Last 'X' In
39 Mr DGM Coleman	Α	Surrey RA	VVV5V4V5V5VV5VV	74.10v
40 Mr G Atkinson	0	Old Guildfordians RC	V5V5VVV5VV4V5VV	74.10v
41 Mr SL Cleveland	0	Old Epsomian RC	5VVVV54VVVV55VV	74.10v
42 Mr RA Dyball	0	Wandsworth FBRC	V5VVV5V5VVV54V	74.10v
43 Mr CES Dickenson	Α	RNTRC	VVV55V4VV5VVVV5	74.10v
44 Mr LVG O'Flynn	Α	Old Guildfordians RC	V5VVV5V5VVV4V5	74.10v
45 Miss CS Chan	TS	Stock Exchange RC	V55VV5V55V4VVVV	74.9v £ 4
46 Dr AF Aspin	0	Manchester RC	5V5V5VVVV45VV5V	74.9v
47 Mr SD Glen	AS	West Atholl RC	5V5V4V5VVVVV55V	74.9v
48 Mr J Munnion	OS	Old Epsomian RC	55V5VVVVVV554V	74.9v
49 Mr K Crabtree	AS	LMRA	<b>5VVVVVV</b> 55VV545	74.9v
50 Dr BJ Winney	OS	Oxford University RC	V545V5V5V5VVV5V	74.8v
51 Mr CW Dale	Т	Old Suttonians	VVVV555VVV5V545	74.8v
52 Mr AR Radkovskii	TS	BYSA	VVV55555VVVVV54	74.8v £ 4
53 Miss K Kapustina	0	Old Greshamian RC	VVV5455555V5VVV	74.7v
54 Miss C Halleran	Α	West of Scotland RC	5545VV5VV5VV55V	74.7v
55 Mr HJ Waldern	0	Charterhouse	VV5VV555V5V554V	74.7v
56 Mr CA Skellett	OS	Welwyn Phoenix	55V554V5V5VVVV5	74.7v
57 Miss AJ Carnell	OS	Charterhouse	V555V55VV4VVV55	74.7v
58 Mr A Coleman-Cooke	0	Welwyn Phoenix	VV5VV5V5V54V555	74.7v
59 Mr MJ Barlow	Α	Fife & Kinross FBRC	VV5V5VV554VV4VV	73.9v
				Last 'A' In
60 Mr JA Anderson	OS	NLRC	VVV54VVVV5V45V5	73.9v
61 Dr MJ Schwarz	OS	Manchester RC	VVV4VV5VVV55V45	73.9v
				Last 'O' In
62 Mr JAH Nicholls	TS	Cambridge University RA	5VV5V5VV4V45VV4	72.8v
63 Miss KA Hinkly	TS	Old Wellingtonians	4V544VV5VVV4V5V	71.8v
64 Mr JRL Burch	TS	Bunhill Rifle Club	5V4V555V445V54V	71.5v
65 Mr GPC Bramwell	TS	Altcar RC	455V5V4V55VV544	71.5v
66 Mr G Stewart	Т	Dollar Academy	V54VV555455544V	71.4v
				Last 'T' In